
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Sunday, October 27, 2013

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

CWG (Open to CWG members only)

CWG (Open to CWG members only)

CWG (Open to CWG members only)
MTN EC Meeting (Open to 

EC members only)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

CWG (Open to CWG members only)



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom) ENDS AT 5:00 PM

VOICE Publications Meeting (Special Invitation Only)

12:30 PM

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Monday, October 28, 2013

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)7:00 AM

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

LAB PHARMACY CWG

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Moderators: Cynthia Grossman & Gita Ramjee

HIV Prevention - The DAIDS Perspective (Carl Dieffenbach)

Plenary Session 1: The Prevention Landscape (Grand Ballroom)

Plenary Session 2: Adherence (Grand Ballroom)

Adherence in PrEP/Microbicides (Ariane van der Straten)

Monitoring Adherence with PK (Jared Baeten)

Moving PrEP from Clinical Trials to Implementation (Connie Celum)

An Update on HIV Vaccine Research (Glenda Gray)

Adherence: The Community Perspective (Teopista Nakyanzi)

Investigator Dinner (Westin Executive Club, 19th Floor) (by invitation only)

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Tuesday, October 29, 2013

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

7:00 AM

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)

Network Update (Sharon Hillier & Ian McGowan)

An Update on the Prevention Landscape (Susan Buchbinder)

Emotional Energy: The ASPIRE Participant Workshops (Patrick Ndase)

What Defines "Good" in GPP? (Mitchell Warren)

MTN-016 Team Meeting & Skills 
Workshop

MTN-016 Team Meeting & Skills 
Workshop

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

SITE MTGS 
(Marion Island)

Moderators: Roberta Black & Mike Chirenje



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 PM

12:05 PM

LAB PHARMACY CWG

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Panel Discussion

Moderators: Jeanna Piper & Bonus Makanani

FACTS 001 (Helen Rees)

Plenary Session 4: Contraception (Grand Ballroom)

Panel Discussions

ASPIRE Workshop (Grand Ballroom)

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Preventing Pregnancy in an HIV Prevention Trial: Lessons Learned from VOICE (Lulu Nair)

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Wednesday, October 30, 2013

Moderators: Carl Dieffenbach & Lulu Nair

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)

Plenary Session 3: Tenofovir Gel Update (Grand Ballroom)

7:00 AM

CAPRISA 008 (Leila Mansoor)

VOICE Update: HSV-2 and Beyond (Jeanne Marrazzo & Mike Chirenje)

VOICE C: The Complexity of Compliance (Jonathan Stadler)

VOICE D: The Participant Perspective (Zoe Duby)

Contraceptive Action Team Update (Katie Bunge)

Experiences with Broadening the Contraceptive Mix at the CAPRISA eThekwini Site (Ishana Harkoo)

The Uganda Experience (Clemensia Nakabiito)

Changes in Contraceptive use among Women in Microbicide Trials; the Zimbabwe Experience (Felix Mhlanga)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

South African Contraceptive Guidelines (TBN)

Reception for all Registrants (Old Harbour Lobby)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

ASPIRE Workshop (Grand Ballroom)

SITE MTGS (Marion 
Island)



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Moderators: Ian McGowan & Sharon Hillier

The Ring Study Update (Annalene Nel)

Global Spread of HIV-1 Drug Resistance: Meeting the Challenge (John Mellors)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Thursday, October 31, 2013

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Moderators: Lydia Soto-Torres & Felix Mhlanga

Ring Acceptability: Lessons from US and Indian Women (Barbara Mensch)

Meeting Adjourned (NO LUNCH PROVIDED BY MTN)

CLOSED MEETING: ASPIRE OPEN LABEL PROTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Gama/Diaz)

Plenary Session 5: Rings, Scholars and More (Grand Ballroom)

MTN Award Ceremony & Closing Remarks

The Path Ahead (Sharon Hillier & Ian McGowan)

CoreTalk SMS Technology: Communicating with Research Participants to Increase Retention and 
Adherence (Sarita Naidoo)

MTN Scholars Program (Connie Celum)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby)

Participant-Centered Counseling to Enhance Adherence (Melanie Maclachlan)

Challenges of Identifying High Risk Women for Microbicide Studies in Malawi (Yamikani Mbilizi)



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

CLOSED MEETING: ASPIRE OPEN LABEL PROTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Gama/Diaz)

CLOSED MEETING: ASPIRE OPEN LABEL PROTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Gama/Diaz)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Friday, November 1, 2013


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

