DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Sunday, October 27, 2013

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to	CWG (Open to CWG members only)			
9:00 AM	EC members only)				
9:30 AM					
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)				
10:30 AM		CWG (Open to CWG members only)			
11:00 AM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to				
11:30 AM	EC members only)				
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)				
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only)	CWG (Open to CWG members only)			
2:30 PM	,,				
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)				
3:30 PM					
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM	MTN EC Meeting (Open to EC members only)	CWG (Open to CWG members only)			
5:00 PM					
5:30 PM					

	DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Monday, October 28, 2013		
7:00 AM	Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)		
8:00 AM			
8:30 AM	ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)		
9:00 AM	ASPINE TEAM MEETING (Grand Balloom)		
9:30 AM			
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)		
10:30 AM			
11:00 AM	ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)		
11:30 AM	ASFINE TEAM MILETING (GIAIN BAINCOIN)		
12:00 PM			
12:30 PM	Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)		
1:30 PM			
2:00 PM	ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)		
2:30 PM			
3:00 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)		
3:30 PM			
4:00 PM	ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom) ENDS AT 5:00 PM		
4:30 PM			
5:00 PM			
5:30 PM	VOICE Publications Meeting (Special Invitation Only)		
6:30 PM			

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Tuesday, October 29, 2013						
7:00 AM	Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)					
		Plenary Session 1	L: The Prevention La	ndscape (Grand Ballroom)		
		Modera	ators: Roberta Black	& Mike Chirenje		
8:00 AM		Network Update (Sharon Hillier & Ian McGowan)				
8:20 AM		An Update on the Prevention Landscape (Susan Buchbinder)				
8:40 AM		HIV Prevention - The DAIDS Perspective (Carl Dieffenbach)				
9:00 AM		Moving PrEP from Clinical Trials to Implementation (Connie Celum)				
9:20 AM		An Update on HIV Vaccine Research (Glenda Gray)				
9:40 AM		Panel Discussion				
10:00 AM		Break (Old Harbour Lobby)				
		Plenary S	ession 2: Adherence	(Grand Ballroom)		
	Moderators: Cynthia Grossman & Gita Ramjee					
10:30 AM	Adherence in PrEP/Microbicides (Ariane van der Straten)					
10:50 AM		Monitoring Adherence with PK (Jared Baeten)				
11:10 AM		Emotional Energy: The ASPIRE Participant Workshops (Patrick Ndase)				
11:30 AM		What Defines "Good" in GPP? (Mitchell Warren)				
11:50 AM		Adherence: The Community Perspective (Teopista Nakyanzi)				
12:10 PM		Panel Discussion				
12:30 PM			Lunch (Resta	urant Thirty 7)		
			BREAK OU	T SESSIONS		
	LAB	PHARMACY	cwg		SITE MTGS (Marion Island)	
1:30 PM 1:45 PM				MTN-016 Team Meeting & Skills		
2:00 PM 2:15 PM				Workshop		
2:30 PM						
2:45 PM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)					
3:00 PM 3:30 PM			вгеак (ОІО на	arbour Lobby)		
3:45 PM						
4:00 PM				MTN-016 Team Meeting & Skills		
4:15 PM 4:30 PM				Workshop		
4:45 PM						
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM 7:00 PM			/N/			
9:00 PM	Investigator Dinner (Westin Executive Club, 19th Floor) (by invitation only)					

			W	MTN Regional Meeting estin Cape Town Hotel	
	Cape Town, South Africa Wednesday, October 30, 2013				
7:00 AM	Registration (Old Harbour Lobby)				
		Plena		Tenofovir Gel Update (Grand Ballroom)	
			-	erators: Carl Dieffenbach & Lulu Nair	
8:00 AM		VOICE	Update: HSV	-2 and Beyond (Jeanne Marrazzo & Mike Chirenje)	
8:20 AM		1	VOICE C: The	Complexity of Compliance (Jonathan Stadler)	
8:40 AM			VOICE D:	: The Participant Perspective (Zoe Duby)	
9:00 AM				CAPRISA 008 (Leila Mansoor)	
9:20 AM				FACTS 001 (Helen Rees)	
9:45 AM				Panel Discussion	
10:00 AM				Break (Old Harbour Lobby)	
	Plenary Session 4: Contraception (Grand Ballroom)				
	Moderators: Jeanna Piper & Bonus Makanani				
10:30 AM	South African Contraceptive Guidelines (TBN)				
10:50 AM	The Uganda Experience (Clemensia Nakabiito)				
11:05 AM	Changes in Contraceptive use among Women in Microbicide Trials; the Zimbabwe Experience (Felix Mhlanga)				e (Felix Mhlanga)
11:20 AM			Contrace	ptive Action Team Update (Katie Bunge)	
11:35 AM	Experiences with Broadening the Contraceptive Mix at the CAPRISA eThekwini Site (Ishana Harkoo)			ana Harkoo)	
11:50 PM		Preventing Preg	gnancy in an F	HIV Prevention Trial: Lessons Learned from VOICE (Lul	u Nair)
12:05 PM				Panel Discussions	
12:30 PM				Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)	
				BREAK OUT SESSIONS	
	LAB	PHARMACY	cwg		SITE MTGS (Marion Island)
1:30 PM					
1:45 PM					
2:00 PM				ASPIRE Workshop (Grand Ballroom)	
2:15 PM					
2:30 PM					
2:45 PM					
3:00 PM				Break (Old Harbour Lobby)	
3:30 PM					
4:00 PM				ASPIRE Workshop (Grand Ballroom)	
4:30 PM				Asi inc workshop (drand ballloom)	
5:00 PM					
6:30 PM			Reception	r for all Registrants (Old Harbour Lobby)	
8:30 PM	PM				

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting Westin Cape Town Hotel Cape Town, South Africa Thursday, October 31, 2013 Plenary Session 5: Rings, Scholars and More (Grand Ballroom)		
	Moderators: Lydia Soto-Torres & Felix Mhlanga	
8:00 AM	Ring Acceptability: Lessons from US and Indian Women (Barbara Mensch)	
8:20 AM	The Ring Study Update (Annalene Nel)	
8:40 AM	Global Spread of HIV-1 Drug Resistance: Meeting the Challenge (John Mellors)	
9:00 AM	MTN Scholars Program (Connie Celum)	
9:20 AM	CoreTalk SMS Technology: Communicating with Research Participants to Increase Retention and Adherence (Sarita Naidoo)	
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)	
	Moderators: Ian McGowan & Sharon Hillier	
10:30 AM	Participant-Centered Counseling to Enhance Adherence (Melanie Maclachlan)	
10:45 AM	Challenges of Identifying High Risk Women for Microbicide Studies in Malawi (Yamikani Mbilizi)	
11:00 AM	The Path Ahead (Sharon Hillier & Ian McGowan)	
11:30 AM	MTN Award Ceremony & Closing Remarks	
12:00 PM	Meeting Adjourned (NO LUNCH PROVIDED BY MTN)	
2:00 PM		
4:00 PM		
5:00 PM	CLOSED MEETING: ASPIRE OPEN LABEL PROTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Gama/Diaz)	
6:00 PM		

	DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting		
Westin Cape Town Hotel			
Cape Town, South Africa Friday, November 1, 2013			
8:00 AM			
8:30 AM	CLOSED MEETING: ASPIRE OPEN LABEL PROTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Gama/Diaz		
9:00 AM	CLOSES INTELLING. ASI INC OF EN ENGLET NOTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Galila) Diazy		
9:30 AM			
10:00 AM	Break (Old Harbour Lobby)		
10:30 AM			
11:00 AM	CLOSED MEETING: ASPIRE OPEN LABEL PROTOCOL (Special Invitation Only) (Da Gama/Diaz)		
11:30 AM			
12:00 PM			